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Merit List/Final Result      CATEGORY -2  (B.Sc (Civil Engg) with 07 Years Experience)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

15

MUHAMMAD NASIR

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ZAHID ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD NAVEED KHAN

ALI QADEER TOOR

ALI IMRAN

RANA FAHAD LIAQAT

SARA AQEEL (Female)

RAO SHAMSHAD ALI

KHAN MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

ZAFAR JAHAN

M.K QADEER TOOR

MUHAMMAD YASIN

LIAQAT ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD AQEEL ZIA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

56500023

56500007

56500066

56500096

56500165

56500033

56500016

56500032

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

M. GARH

M. GARH

LAYYAH

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Recommended Candidate(s)

Recommended Candidate(s)

8

9

MUHAMMAD ADIL

M. IRFAN ALI

ASHFAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ALI

1

2

56500089

56500177

SARGODHA

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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11

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

MUHAMMAD UMAR

ABDUL WAHEED

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD AFTAB

MUHAMMAD SHAHID AKRAM

WASIM ABBAS

AMMAR HAIDER KHAN

KASHIF ALI

ZAHID EJAZ

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

AURANGZEB SHAUKAT

SHERAZ ASLAM

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD MEHTAB

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ABDUL MAJEED

TASAWAR ABBAS KHAN

DUR MUHAMMAD QURESHI

EJAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

SHAUKAT ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM GHAURI

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

56500178

56500110

56500131

56500031

56500106

56500034

56500076

56500047

56500063

56500059

56500094

56500082

LAHORE

GUJRAT

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

LAHORE

MULTAN

JHANG

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit
   list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review.

23

24

25

26

27

28

MUHAMMAD NADEEM ASAD

MANSOOR ARSHAD

HAROON UR RASHEED

MUHAMMAD RAFI

FATEH MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD RASHEED ANJUM

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

NAZAR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD GULZAR AHMAD

15

16

17

18

19

20

56500052

56500123

56500132

56500043

56500002

56500163

LODHRAN

SAHIWAL

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


